
9,44 m²

21,91 m²

16,41 m² 23,20 m²

9,07 m²

4,68 m²

4,62 m² 3,09 m²

Küche/Essen

Bad

Abst WC

Flur

Flur
NGF: 12,97 m2

Terrasse

Wohnen Schlafen/Ankleide

Neubau Wohnanlage
Im Eulbusch III

67487 Maikammer

Wohnung C1

Erdgeschoss            Haus C

Flur          4,68 m²
WC          3,09 m²
Bad          9,07 m²
Küche       21,91 m²
Wohnen       16,41 m²
Schlafen/Ankleide      23,20 m²
Abstellraum         4,62 m²
Terrasse 50%        4,72 m²

Wohnfläche:      87,70 m²



16 STG x 18,75 cm x 27,13 cm

16,41 m²
22,79 m²

9,07 m²

3,17 m²
9,60 m²

2,99 m²

21,91 m²

9,44 m²

Küche/Essen
WC

Abst

Bad

Terrasse

Wohnen

Diele

Schlafen/Ankleide

Neubau Wohnanlage
Im Eulbusch III

67487 Maikammer

Wohnung C2

Erdgeschoss            Haus C

Flur          9,60 m²
WC          3,17 m²
Bad          9,07 m²
Küche       21,91 m²
Wohnen       16,41 m²
Schlafen/Ankleide      22,79 m²
Abstellraum         2,99 m²
Terrasse 50%        4,72 m²

Wohnfläche:      90,66 m²



8,98 m²

21,91 m²

16,41 m² 23,20 m²

9,07 m²

9,60 m²

2,99 m²

3,17 m²

Küche/Essen WC

Abst

Bad

Flur
NGF: 9,35 m2

Balkon

Wohnen

Diele

Schlafen/Ankleide

Neubau Wohnanlage
Im Eulbusch III

67487 Maikammer

Wohnung C3

1. Obergeschoss           Haus C

Flur          9,60 m²
WC          3,17 m²
Bad          9,07 m²
Küche       21,91 m²
Wohnen       16,41 m²
Schlafen/Ankleide      23,20 m²
Abstellraum         2,99 m²
Terrasse 50%        4,49 m²

Wohnfläche:      90,84 m²



16 STG x 18,75 cm x 27,13 cm

16,41 m²
22,79 m²

9,07 m²

3,17 m²
9,60 m²

2,99 m²

21,91 m²

8,98 m²

Küche/Essen
WC

Abst

Bad

Balkon

Wohnen

Diele

Schlafen/Ankleide

Neubau Wohnanlage
Im Eulbusch III

67487 Maikammer

Wohnung C4

1. Obergeschoss           Haus C

Flur          9,60 m²
WC          3,17 m²
Bad          9,07 m²
Küche       21,91 m²
Wohnen       16,41 m²
Schlafen/Ankleide      22,79 m²
Abstellraum         2,99 m²
Terrasse 50%        4,49 m²

Wohnfläche:      90,43 m²



15,10 m²

18,37 m²

13,57 m²

8,42 m²

16,00 m²

7,10 m²22,68 m²

18,51 m²

8,10 m²

13,63 m² 13,07 m²

2,48 m²

18,17 m²

8,10 m²

Balkon

Schlafen Bad

Küche

Wohnen Flur

Bad 2

WC

Kind Kind/Arbeiten

Essen

Diele

Ankleide+HWR

Flur

Neubau Wohnanlage
Im Eulbusch III

67487 Maikammer

 Wohnung C5

2. Obergeschoss           Haus C

Flur        16,20 m²
WC          2,48 m²
Bad        13,57 m²
Küche       22,68 m²
Wohnen       18,34 m²
Schlafen       15,10 m²
Kind        13,63 m²
Kind/Arbeiten      13,07 m²
Diele        16,00 m²
Ankleide/Abstellraum       8,30 m²
Essen       18,51 m²
Bad 2          7,10 m²
Terrasse 50%        9,08 m²

Wohnfläche:    174,06 m²


	Haus C
	EG_Haus C_WE1
	EG_Haus C_WE2
	1.OG_Haus C_WE3
	1.OG_Haus C_WE4
	2.OG_Haus C_WE5


